
3A Conference Athletic Director Directory 2013-2014 School Year

School Athletic Director School Phone # Cell Phone # Email 

Alchesay Leeann Lacapa 928-338-2081 928-434-0293 llacapa@wusd.us 

Blue Ridge Rich Ormand 928-368-6328  ext. 285 928-978-4876 rormand@brusd.k12.az.us 

Holbrook Paul Demuth 928-524-2815 928-241-2575 demuth@holbrook.k12.az.us 

Payson Don Heizer 928-474-2233 928-595-0848 don.heizer@pusd.com 

Show Low Nathan Richardson 928-537-6205 928-434-0565 nathanr@show-low.k12.az.us 

Snowflake Kevin Standerfer 928-536-6312 928-243-5765 kevins@snowflake.k12.az.us 

School Athletic Director School Phone # Cell Phone # Email 

Chinle Charles Gover 928-674-9481 928-386-8154 cgover@chinleusd.k12.az.us 

Ganado Jim Dowse 928-755-1558 928-850-5853 jim.dowse@ganado.k12.az.us 

Monument Valley Jacob Holiday 928-697-2172 928-380-3233 jacob.holiday@kayenta.k12.az.us 

Page Mark Lomland 928-608-4134 mlomeland@pageud.k12.az.us 

Tuba City Jamie Roe 928-283-1128 928-890-7795 jroe@tcusd.org 

Window Rock Warlance Foster 928-729-7012 928-551-1991 warlancef@wrschool.net 

Winslow Justin Hartman 928-288-8100 928-386-3612 jmh@wusd1.org

School Athletic Director School Phone # Cell Phone # Email 

Combs Jim Denton 480-882-3540  ext. 3550 480-216-0408 jdenton@jocombs.k12.az.us

Coolidge Patrick McBride 520-723-2303 520-251-2646 patrick.mcbride@coolidgeschools.net 

Florence Jerry Link 520-866-3570 520-280-6429 jlink@fusdaz.org 

Fountain Hills Mike Briguglio 480-664-5534 480-707-3199 mbriguglio@fhusd.org 

Globe Jim Simmons 928-402-6105 480-707-2244 james.simmons@globeschools.org 

Rio Rico Luis Blanco 520-375-8762 520-990-5285 lblanco@santacruz.k12.az.us 

Safford Ron Williams 928-348-6997 928-651-4972 rrwilliams@saffordusd.com 

San Tan Foothills Robert Edwards 480-474-6803 520-251-2325 robert.edwards@coolidgeschools.org

Walden Grove Chris Murphy 520-625-3502  ext. 1862 520-647-1196 cmurphy@sahuarita.net 

School Athletic Director School Phone # Cell Phone # Email 

Camp Verde Mark Showers 928-567-8037 928-300-2546 mshowers@cvusd.k12.az.us 

Chino Valley Peter Jelovic 928-636-2298 ext. 263 928-830-0206 pjelovic@chinovalleyschools.com 

Estrella Foothills Derek Fahleson 623-327-2481 623-512-0529 dfahleson@buhsd.org

Lee Williams Cory Williams 928-718-2414 928-279-2156 cwilliams@kusd.org 

North Pointe Prep Erin Eidczak 623-252-8286 eidczak@pointeschools.org 

Parker Dan Maya 928-669-2202  ext. 1047 dmaya@parkerusd.org

River Valley Ivan Brown 928-788-1565 928-225-9085 ibrown@cruhsd.org 

Sedona Red Rock John Parks 928-204-6737 928-254-0554 parks@sedona.k12.az.us 

Wickenburg Gary Hodgkiss 928-684-6609 ghodgkiss@wickenburg.k12.az.us 

**  Names in BOLD PRINT are the Region Presidents
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